The Iloilo State University of Fisheries Science and Technology -Dingle Campus, Dingle, Iloilo through its Bids and
Awards Committee, intends to procure for the project Supply and Delivery of lCT Supplies and Equipment with the
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) in the amount of One Hundred Eleven Thousand Pesos Only (Php
111,000.00) chargeable against Fund 164 and in accordance with Section 53.9 (Negotiated Procurement- Small Value
-Procurement ) of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of the RA 9184.

Please quote your best offer for the item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided at the last